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General information about company
Scrip code 507474
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE991B01010
Name of the company KOTHARI FERMENTATION AND BIOCHEM LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) N
’ as a % of
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. OF No. of u
Categor: No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. OF o
€Y | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | cc
Category | of . underlying | held (calculated . . . Underlying
shareholders | up equity |up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights ., | Outstanding . ESOP se
I) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
(11I) shares equity . o convertible Granted of
(I held (IV) | shares Receipts (vyr SCRR, 7% of securities Warrants (XO) an
VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
held Asa% of (XA) (X
2 (A+B+C2) Class Class >
Total
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) 1‘% 7 10521435 10521435 | 70.14 10521435 10521435 | 70.14
romoter
Group
B) Public 11611 4478565 4478565 |29.86 4478565 4478565 |29.86
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11618 15000000 15000000 | 100 15000000 15000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> / Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked n ares 1SPOSAT | opcumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking i XVI XVIT) =
; XI1I) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVD | (XVID = Number of
Category conve-r‘tlb]e ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
securities ( as equity shares
Category | of held ;
) shareholder | percentage Asa Asa Asa eldm
(In of diluted % of % of % of As a % Asa % of dematerialized
h ital 0 O 0 O 0 O sa’o sa 7O 1 XVIII _ _ _
?Xeiie)::capl al) No. |total |No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total orm ( ) S;tz o f;tz o S;ltt; or
(VID+H(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |[Shares [(a) |Shares ) gory (ii) sory (iii)g M
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+BC2) ®) ®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 70.14 10521435
Group
(B) Public 29.86 3650565 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14172000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. o
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of
. - . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully p{nd paid underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao Underlyn}g Underlying Outstanc
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up ? _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Granted
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)* SCRR, Total |sccuritics | ATants XC)
held (VI) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) As a % of Class eg: | Class rights
(A+B+C2) |x cgY Total
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 8291317 8291317 |55.28 8291317 8291317 |55.28
undivided Family
(d Any Other 1 2230118 2230118 | 14.87 2230118 2230118 | 14.87
(specify)
(S:)b(—l"[)'otal 7 10521435 10521435 | 70.14 10521435 10521435 | 70.14
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 10521435 10521435 | 70.14 10521435 10521435 70.14
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
d) Banks 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total
1 100 100 0 100 100 0
B)(1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 11411 2969900 2969900 |19.8 2969900 2969900 |19.8
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 13 1040396 1040396 |6.94 1040396 1040396 | 6.94
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 45 176303 176303 1.18 176303 176303 1.18
) Bodies Corporate | 44 158185 158185 1.05 158185 158185 1.05
(m) Any Other 97 133681 133681 | 0.89 133681 133681 | 0.89
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 11610 4478465 4478465 |29.86 4478465 4478465 |29.86
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 11611 4478565 4478565 |29.86 4478565 4478565 |29.86
(B)(2)*+(B)
(3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 11618 15000000 15000000 | 100 15000000 15000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(ATB+C) 11618 15000000 15000000 | 100 15000000 15000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal s
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion |\ 1) (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | oM (XVIID
cszaarifal) No. [total |No. |total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sub-catey
(XI;I): (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares calegory | category (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i)
(VID+H(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family |23 8291317
Any Other
@ (specify) 14.87 2230118
Sub-Total
70.14 10521435
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
}a,nd 70.14 10521435
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 0 100 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 100 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 19.8 2199600 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1 ¢ o, 1040396 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
0] Indians (NRIs) | 18 176303 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 1.05 100585 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.89 133581 0 0 0
Sub-Total
29.86 3650465 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 29.86 3650565 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (

A+BHC2) 100 14172000

Total

(A+B+C) 100 14172000

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern E?ot :rilati
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

1. The total promoter shareholding pattern is 70.15%, whereas the automatic calculation tab shows 70.14%. 2. According to
the BENPOS report from our RTA, the total number of securities sold of CHAUDHRY BROTHERS TRADERS AND
BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED (PAN- AAACC4810H) is 228,081, whereas the BSE system-driven disclosure shows
250,081 securities sold during the quarter (April-June), due to timing differences related to the settlement cycle or pay-in
date. However, we are reporting the shareholding of equity shares as per the data provided by the RTA as of June 30, 2025.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOTI LAL
KOTHARI

PRAMOD KUMAR
KOTHARI(HUF)

PRAMOD KUMAR
KOTHARI

KAVITA
KOTHARI

SAMPAT DEVI
KOTHARI

SIDDHANT
KOTHARI

PAN (II)

AABHM7169P

AAIHP7471C

AEJPK6948]

AFWPK1469A

ARAPK2639N

DGNPK1792R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

301800

2451100

714200

730800

366417

3727000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

301800

2451100

714200

730800

366417

3727000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.01

16.34

4.76

4.87

24.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

301800

2451100

714200

730800

366417

3727000

Total

301800

2451100

714200

730800

366417

3727000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.01

16.34

4.76

4.87

2.44

24.85

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

301800

2451100

714200

730800

366417

3727000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.01

16.34

4.76

4.87

24.85

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

301800

2451100

714200

730800

366417

3727000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8291317

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

8291317

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8291317

Total

8291317

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

8291317

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

55.28

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

8291317

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

file://cskfbl/Secretarial/a KFBL/KFBL/BSE/2025-26/June 2025/Shareholding pattern- Done/Revised/Shareolding Pattern Revised.html

11/14



22/09/2025, 13:12

Shareolding Pattern_Revised.html

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHAUDHRY BROTHERS TRADERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACC4810H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2230118

2230118

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2230118

2230118

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.87

14.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2230118

2230118

Total

2230118

2230118

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.87

14.87

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2230118

2230118

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.87

14.87

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2230118

2230118

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHEERAJ KUMAR
LOHIA

ASHISH
CHUGH

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL
WADHWANI

PRATYUSH
MITTAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AHCPK2417L

ACZPC1166E

AAAPWI1327L

AMLPM4119R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

203550

177035

156929

152000

689514

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

203550

177035

156929

152000

689514

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

4.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

203550

177035

156929

152000

689514

Total

203550

177035

156929

152000

689514

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.36

1.18

1.05

1.01

4.6

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

203550

177035

156929

152000

689514

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.01

4.6

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

203550

177035

156929

152000

689514

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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