General information about company								
Scrip code	507474							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE991B01010							
Name of the company	KOTHARI FERMENTATION AND BIOCHEM LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		•						
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No								
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No								
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

					Ta	ıble I - Su	mmary Stat	tement ho	lding	of specifi	ed securi	ties			
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each				N ₁
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Rights Total as a % of (A+B+C)		Outstanding	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	se of an (X
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(X
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	10521435			10521435	70.14	10521435		10521435	70.14				
(B)	Public	11611	4478565			4478565	29.86	4478565		4478565	29.86				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														Ī
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	11618	15000000			15000000	100	15000000		15000000	100				

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atemen	t holo	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	(XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	70.14											10521435			
(B)	Public	29.86											3650565	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											14172000	0	0	0

			Table	II - St	atement sl	nowing sh	areholding	pattern o	f the I	Promoter	and Pr	omoter Gr	oup	
							Shareholding	Number of each class	Voting of secu	Rights held	in			
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voti:		7) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstand ESOP Granted (XC)
				(.)			(A+B+C2)	X	eg:Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group							
(1)	Indian	T		1		T		T	1	T	1	T		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	8291317			8291317	55.28	8291317		8291317	55.28			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2230118			2230118	14.87	2230118		2230118	14.87			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	10521435			10521435	70.14	10521435		10521435	70.14			
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•			•			,			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	10521435			10521435	70.14	10521435		10521435	70.14			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		II.	ı	II.		I.		
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)												
(d)	Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0			
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)	•			·		II.		·		I.	I.	l
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11411	2969900			2969900	19.8	2969900		2969900	19.8			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	13	1040396			1040396	6.94	1040396		1040396	6.94			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	45	176303			176303	1.18	176303		176303	1.18			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	44	158185			158185	1.05	158185		158185	1.05			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	97	133681			133681	0.89	133681		133681	0.89			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		11610	4478465			4478465	29.86	4478465		4478465	29.86			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		11611	4478565			4478565	29.86	4478565		4478565	29.86			
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehole	der						
Total (A+B+C2)		11618	15000000			15000000	100	15000000		15000000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		11618	15000000			15000000	100	15000000		15000000	100			

								. 81					omoter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er imbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub-cate (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holdi	ng patte	rn of	the Pron	noter a	and Prom	oter (Group					•	
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	55.28											8291317			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	14.87											2230118			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		70.14											10521435			
(2)	Foreign									•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		70.14											10521435			
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholo	ling patte	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	reholder								
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)														
(d)	Banks	0											100	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0											100	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	t(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions		1	1		ı		T	1	1		1	T	1	T	T
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	19.8											2199600	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6.94											1040396	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.18											176303	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	1.05											100585	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.89											133581	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		29.86											3650465	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		29.86											3650565	0	0	0

123, 13.12					Olla	Columb	Fall	em_izevi	seu.ii	um		
Total (A+B+C2)		100									14172000	
Total (A+B+C)		100									14172000	
Disclosure of	notes on shareholdin	ng pattern										Textual Informati

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	1. The total promoter shareholding pattern is 70.15%, whereas the automatic calculation tab shows 70.14%. 2. According to the BENPOS report from our RTA, the total number of securities sold of CHAUDHRY BROTHERS TRADERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED (PAN- AAACC4810H) is 228,081, whereas the BSE system-driven disclosure shows 250,081 securities sold during the quarter (April-June), due to timing differences related to the settlement cycle or pay-in date. However, we are reporting the shareholding of equity shares as per the data provided by the RTA as of June 30, 2025.

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MOTI LAL KOTHARI	PRAMOD KUMAR KOTHARI(HUF)	PRAMOD KUMAR KOTHARI	KAVITA KOTHARI	SAMPAT DEVI KOTHARI	SIDDHANT KOTHARI				
PAN (II)	AABHM7169P	AAIHP7471C	AEJPK6948J	AFWPK1469A	ARAPK2639N	DGNPK1792R				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	301800	2451100	714200	730800	366417	3727000				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	301800	2451100	714200	730800	366417	3727000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	16.34	4.76	4.87	2.44	24.85				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	301800	2451100	714200	730800	366417	3727000				
Total	301800	2451100	714200	730800	366417	3727000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.01	16.34	4.76	4.87	2.44	24.85				
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	301800	2451100	714200	730800	366417	3727000				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	16.34	4.76	4.87	2.44	24.85				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	301800	2451100	714200	730800	366417	3727000				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

1	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
	·									
Sr. No.										
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back									
PAN (II)	Total									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8291317									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8291317									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.28									
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	8291317									
Total	8291317									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.28									
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	8291317									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.28									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	8291317									
Reason for not prov	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type										

	Any Other (specify)	
Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHAUDHRY BROTHERS TRADERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACC4810H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2230118	2230118
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2230118	2230118
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.87	14.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2230118	2230118
Total	2230118	2230118
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.87	14.87
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2230118	2230118
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.87	14.87
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	2230118	2230118
Reason for not prov	riding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	ASHISH CHUGH	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHWANI	PRATYUSH MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHCPK2417L	ACZPC1166E	AAAPW1327L	AMLPM4119R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	203550	177035	156929	152000	689514
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	203550	177035	156929	152000	689514
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.18	1.05	1.01	4.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	203550	177035	156929	152000	689514
Total	203550	177035	156929	152000	689514
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.36	1.18	1.05	1.01	4.6
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	203550	177035	156929	152000	689514
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.18	1.05	1.01	4.6
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	203550	177035	156929	152000	689514
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0